178
C
SB
-L
IN
®
Te
l: 0

LIN-11 Liners are used in:
LIN-11R LIN-11BLIN-11RF
Part No.
 Shaft
[mm]
D H7
[mm]
B h10
[mm]
r+0.5
[mm]
t+0.05
[mm]
Z+0.2
[mm]
LIN-11-10 10 12 29 3.0 0.8 2.6
LIN-11-12 12 14 32 3.0 1.0 3.1
LIN-11-16 16 18 36 3.5 1.2 3.6
LIN-11-20 20 23 45 5.0 1.2 3.6
LIN-11-25 25 28 58 5.0 1.5 4.1
LIN-11-30 30 34 68 5.0 1.5 4.1
LIN-11-40 40 44 80 6.0 2.0 5.1
LIN-11-50 50 55 100 7.0 2.0 6.1
LIN-11
LI
N
-1